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Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Hessen 3771 2049 14 5820

2. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 3820 1981 22 5801

3. Sachsen 3812 1972 33 5784

4. Baden 3685 2049 19 5734

5. Thüringen 3739 1790 22 5529

2. Ländervergleich 2018

am 06. Oktober 2018
in Nußloch

Männer Mannschaften

Wertung 2.  Ländervergleich Männer 2018



1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

163/89/1/252 165/90/3/255 151/80/0/231 151/96/1/247 630 355 5 985
161/72/1/233 153/89/0/242 157/63/0/220 165/63/1/228 636 287 2 923
160/79/1/239 146/89/0/235 157/79/1/236 167/70/0/237 630 317 2 947
157/87/0/244 161/90/1/251 170/103/1/273 141/108/0/249 629 388 2 1017

Fabian WEYRICH 161/77/0/238 151/72/1/223 137/80/1/217 144/80/1/224 593 309 3 902
170/108/0/278 157/97/0/254 159/98/0/257 167/90/0/257 653 393 0 1046

Platz: 1 972/512/3/1484 933/527/5/1460 931/503/3/1434 935/507/3/1442 3771 2049 14 5820

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

154/71/1/225 156/99/0/255 166/72/1/238 169/90/0/259 645 332 2 977
162/104/0/266 153/95/0/248 148/76/1/224 163/90/1/253 626 365 2 991
155/88/1/243 166/72/3/238 164/71/2/235 164/53/2/217 649 284 8 933
160/89/1/249 173/77/2/250 166/89/0/255 166/89/1/255 665 344 4 1009

Markus WINGERTER 154/102/0/256 167/90/1/257 149/63/0/212 161/79/0/240 631 334 1 965
144/68/4/212 161/79/0/240 151/105/0/256 148/70/1/218 604 322 5 926

Platz: 2 929/522/7/1451 976/512/6/1488 944/476/4/1420 971/471/5/1442 3820 1981 22 5801

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

157/87/0/244 183/88/1/271 154/98/0/252 169/87/1/256 663 360 2 1023
153/71/1/224 163/69/1/232 167/86/0/253 153/90/0/243 636 316 2 952
160/77/1/237 181/72/3/253 166/97/1/263 168/69/1/237 675 315 6 990
163/71/3/234 144/89/1/233 129/90/1/219 149/62/6/211 585 312 11 897

Oliver GÄRTNER 157/76/3/233 145/71/4/216 155/86/3/241 157/96/0/253 614 329 10 943
172/63/1/235 151/99/0/250 157/80/0/237 159/98/1/257 639 340 2 979

Platz: 3 962/445/9/1407 967/488/10/1455 928/537/5/1465 955/502/9/1457 3812 1972 33 5784

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

165/80/0/245 157/80/1/237 144/116/1/260 152/86/1/238 618 362 3 980
139/80/1/219 160/87/0/247 152/71/0/223 154/53/3/207 605 291 4 896
149/90/1/239 140/64/1/204 162/71/5/233 140/67/1/207 591 292 8 883
141/79/1/220 142/95/0/237 164/108/1/272 158/89/1/247 605 371 3 976

Frank STEFFAN 168/90/0/258 150/87/0/237 179/81/1/260 147/126/0/273 644 384 1 1028
141/80/0/221 160/98/0/258 160/81/0/241 161/90/0/251 622 349 0 971

Platz: 4 903/499/3/1402 909/511/2/1420 961/528/8/1489 912/511/6/1423 3685 2049 19 5734

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

155/63/1/218 163/84/1/247 171/89/0/260 164/90/0/254 653 326 2 979
163/71/1/234 171/68/1/239 149/70/2/219 151/80/2/231 634 289 6 923
155/72/0/227 163/71/0/234 165/68/1/233 159/107/0/266 642 318 1 960
148/63/1/211 157/81/2/238 152/88/1/240 163/53/2/216 620 285 6 905

Eik BÄRWOLF 156/60/0/216 145/69/1/214 128/80/1/208 162/77/1/239 591 286 3 877
155/72/0/227 156/90/0/246 142/53/4/195 146/71/0/217 599 286 4 885

Platz: 5 932/401/3/1333 955/463/5/1418 907/448/9/1355 945/478/5/1423 3739 1790 22 5529

2. Ländervergleich 2018

am 06. Oktober 2018

Landesverband Sachsen
Name

Christoph ZÖLLER

Hessen

Christian VÖLKER

Rheinhessen-Pfalz

Landesverband
Name
Sven VÖLKL

Männer Mannschaften

in Nußloch

Landesverband

Patrick HIMMER

Florian FRENZL

Sascha JANISCH

Veit TÄNZER

Renè JESCHKE

Timo STADLER

Armin SONNTAG

Alexander LEIOTT

Jörg HEINKE

Andrè MAUL

Pascal JESTÄDT

Nicolai BASTIAN

Daniel KRÜGER

Andreas RAHM

Landesverband

Christian FRANK

Florian LEIHBECHER

Oliver HENKE

Thüringen

Name

Baden

Steffen REST

Tobias LACHER

Jörg BÖCKLE

Steven EIßER

Landesverband

Name

Daniel STENZEL

Name



Platz Vorname NAME Landesverband V A F G

1. Christian VÖLKER Hessen 653 393 0 1046

2. Frank STEFFAN Baden 644 384 1 1028

3. Alexander LEIOTT Sachsen 663 360 2 1023
4. Christoph ZÖLLER Hessen 629 388 2 1017
5. Daniel KRÜGER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 665 344 4 1009
6. Pascal JESTÄDT Rheinhessen-Pfalz 626 365 2 991
7. Jörg HEINKE Sachsen 675 315 6 990
8. Sven VÖLKL Hessen 630 355 5 985
9. Timo STADLER Baden 618 362 3 980

10. Veit TÄNZER Sachsen 639 340 2 979
11. Daniel STENZEL Thüringen 653 326 2 979
12. Andrè MAUL Rheinhessen-Pfalz 645 332 2 977
13. Steffen REST Baden 605 371 3 976
14. Tobias LACHER Baden 622 349 0 971
15. Markus WINGERTER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 631 334 1 965
16. Florian LEIHBECHER Thüringen 642 318 1 960
17. Armin SONNTAG Sachsen 636 316 2 952
18. Florian FRENZL Hessen 630 317 2 947
19. Oliver GÄRTNER Sachsen 614 329 10 943
20. Nicolai BASTIAN Rheinhessen-Pfalz 649 284 8 933
21. Andreas RAHM Rheinhessen-Pfalz 604 322 5 926
22. Oliver HENKE Thüringen 634 289 6 923
23. Patrick HIMMER Hessen 636 287 2 923
24. Steven EIßER Thüringen 620 285 6 905
25. Fabian WEYRICH Hessen 593 309 3 902
26. Renè JESCHKE Sachsen 585 312 11 897
27. Sascha JANISCH Baden 605 291 4 896
28. Christian FRANK Thüringen 599 286 4 885
29. Jörg BÖCKLE Baden 591 292 8 883
30. Eik BÄRWOLF Thüringen 591 286 3 877
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